F4P  11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987  •  TEL: 772.408.5211 W W W . F 4 P - U S A . C O M
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
• Electrical insulation
• Strain relief
• Cable bonding
• Color coding and identification of wires, cables, pipes, and electrical and electronic components.

F4P HSTW112-25R 0586-5375 1-1/2'' X 25FT THIN WALL REEL BLACK 7/0 TO 6/0
F4P HSTW2-25R 0586-5381 2'' X 25FT THIN WALL REEL BLACK 300MCM TO 7/0
Ordering information
KITS
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WIRE GAUGE
F4P HS-KIT 0582-6561 1/16 -3/8  X 4 COLORED TW HS KIT 160PC 24 AWG TO 4 AWG
F4P HSTW KIT 0576-5769 1/16 - 3/8  X 4 BLACK TW HS KIT 160PC 24 AWG TO 4 AWG
F4P HSTW KIT-6 0586-5465 1/8 - 3/4"  X 6 BLACK TW HS KIT 94PC 14 AWG TO 2/0
F4P  11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987  •  TEL: 772.408.5211 W W W . F 4 P - U S A . C O M
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
Ordering information
Recommendations for use of this product are based on tests we believe to be reliable. Manufacturer and seller are not responsible for results where this
product is used under conditions beyond our control. If when applied as directed, this material peels, cracks or separates, it will be replaced without
charge upon presentation of proof of purchase and used cartridge. This limited warranty only applies to residential use and damages including
consequential damage and other remedies. No other warranties apply, including fitness for a particular purpose.
DISCLAIMER
MSDS/EDS/PRODUCT DATA SHEETS: f4p-usa.com          CUSTOMER SERVICE: 772-408-5211
RESOURCES
HEAVY WALL
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION WIRE GAUGE
F4P HW38-6 0586-5384 3/8'' X 6'' HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 5 AWG TO 15 AWG
F4P HW12-6 0554-0685 1/2'' X 6'' HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 1 AWG TO 15 AWG
F4P HW78-6 0586-5387 7/8'' X 6'' HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 4/0 TO 6 AWG
F4P HW138-6 0586-5390 1-3/8'' X 6'' DUAL WALL HS 3CT BLK 7/0 TO 6 AWG
F4P HW134-6 0586-5393 1-3/4'' X 6'' HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 150MCM TO 3/0
F4P HW218-6 0586-5396 2-1/8'' X 6'' HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 240MCM TO 6/0
F4P HW78-9 0586-5399 7/8" X 9" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 4/0 TO 6 AWG
F4P HW138-9 0586-5402 1-3/8" X 9" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 7/0 TO 6 AWG
F4P HW134-9 0586-5405 1-3/4" X 9" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 150MCM TO 3/0
F4P HW218-9 0586-5411 2-1/8" X 9" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 240MCM TO 6/0
F4P HW212-9 0586-5414 2-1/2" X 9" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 400MCMTO 7/0
F4P HW38-12 0586-5417 3/8" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 5 AWG TO 15 AWG
F4P HW12-12 0586-5420 1/2" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 1 AWG TO 15 AWG
F4P HW78-12 0586-5423 7/8" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 4/0 TO 6 AWG
F4P HW138-12 0586-5426 1-3/8" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 7/0 TO 6 AWG
F4P HW134-12 0586-5429 1-3/4" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 150MCM TO 3/0
F4P HW218-12 0586-5435 2-1/8" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 240MCM TO 6/0
F4P HW212-12 0586-5432 2-1/2" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 400MCM TO 7/0
F4P HW4-12 0586-5438 4" X 12" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 1000MCM TO 150MCM
F4P HW38-48 0586-5441 3/8" X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 5 AWG TO 15 AWG
F4P HW12-48 0554-0592 1/2" X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 1 AWG TO 15 AWG
F4P HW34-48 0554-0595 3/4" X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 3/0 TO 8 AWG
F4P HW78-48 0586-5444 7/8" X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 4/0 TO 6 AWG
F4P HW138-48 0586-5447 1-3/8'' X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT HS BLK 7/0 TO 6 AWG
F4P HW134-48 0586-5450 1-3/4" X 48" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 150MCM TO 3/0
F4P HW218-48 0586-5453 2-1/8" X 4FT HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 240MCM TO 6/0
F4P HW212-48 0586-5456 2-1/2" X 48" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 400MCM TO 7/0
F4P HW4-48 0586-5459 4" X 48" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 1000MCM TO 150MCM
F4P HW458-48 0586-5462 4-5/8" X 48" HEAVY WALL HS 3CT BLK 1000MCM TO 150MCM